
Product information concerning the "COMMISSION DELEGATED
REGULATION (EU) No 66/2014"

Marchio: Neff

Modello: T68PS61X0

Tipologia di piano cottura: elettrico

Numero di zone e/o aree di cottura: 2 {1}

Consumo energetico del piano cottura calcolato per kg: 185
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Heating technology riscaldamento
ad

induzione

riscaldamento
ad

induzione

Dimension:
Cooking zone Ø in cm / Cooking area
length and width in cm

40,0 X
23,0

40,0 X
23,0

Energy consumption cooking zone or
cooking area in Wh/kg 185,0 185,0

Information according EN 60350-2
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